• Lightweight
• Low voltage
• 20,000 steps per mm of control
• Superior precision and resolution
• 9 mm travel range
• Six orders of magnitude speed dynamic range
• Silent operation in continuous mode
 • Ultra-Fast response time with superior start-stop

Full range of evaluation kits available. Each kit includes motor, driver board pcb, cables, 5 VDC or 7.5 VDC power adapter &
user manual. Encoder kit version also includes factory-fitted magnetic encoder with cable and connector.
ORDERING INFORMATION
About Piezo Motor Company LLC
Founded in 2024, Piezo Motor Company is at the forefront of innovation in the design and manufacturing of piezoelectric motors. Headquartered
in the USA, we have a global reach through a network of international distributors, delivering cutting-edge technology to clients worldwide.
Our team comprises highly skilled experts with extensive experience in piezoelectric motor and actuator design and physics. We are passionate
about harnessing the unique properties of piezoelectric materials to create motors that offer unmatched precision, efficiency, and reliability. Our
solutions are tailored to meet the diverse needs of industries ranging from medical devices to aerospace and robotics.
We pride ourselves on our commitment to excellence and innovation, continuously pushing the boundaries of what piezoelectric technology
can achieve. Our dedication to research and development ensures that we remain leaders in this dynamic field, providing our clients with the
most advanced and effective solutions available. Join us on our journey as we revolutionize the world of motion control with piezoelectric
technology.
For OEM and custom inquires, contact us at info@piezomotorco.com
Motor Type LRMO-LG
Part LRMO-011-0281 LRMO-011-1281
Model LRMO-LG LRMO-E-LG
Part Number LRMO-011-0280 LRMO-011-1280
Encoder without Encoder with Optical Encoder
Enclosure Plastic Enclosure Plastic Enclosure
Resolution 50 nm = 20,000 steps per mm of travel 50 nm = 20,000 steps per mm of travel
Max Speed >0.2 m/s >0.2 m/s